s
s
s
s
s
s
Top Entry PCB Jack
Dimensions

Contact: 0.46mm (0.018�) Diameter Alloy C5210. Gold Plating Over Nickel
Gold Plating: As Per Customer Request.
Ordering Information
Positions/
Contacts
Description W/ Flange Flangeless
4P2C Vertical Mount 303042V 303042VFL
4P4C Vertical Mount 303044V 303044VFL
6P2C Vertical Mount 303062V 303062VFL
6P4C Vertical Mount 303064V 303064VFL
6P6C Vertical Mount 303066V 303066VFL
8P8C Vertical Mount 303068V 303068VFL
Standard contact plating is 15
micro inches of gold. For optional
platings add dash number as
follows: